Easement Agreement

Planning Package

Attachments:

Legislative History 

4/24/25 Development Review 

Committee

Discussed

6/4/25 City Commission Postponed

66 Easement - 524 Duval Street (RE# 00009800-000000) - 

Approving an Easement of approximately two hundred and 

ninety-eight (298) square feet, at a property located at 524 

Duval Street, in order to maintain existing encroachments for 

a contributing historic building encroaching on City owned 

right-of-way adjacent to Duval Street for a property located 

within the Historic Residential Commercial Core (HRCC-1)